
 

 

THIRD GRADE 

1 Backpack  
*48 (#2) Ticonderoga Brand Pencils  
            (No Mechanical Pencils) 
*8 Glue Sticks 
1 Pair of Pointed Scissors 
*2 Highlighters (assorted colors) 
*2 Dry Erase Markers (student use)  
1 Plastic School Box 
*1 Pair of Headphones or Earbuds 

 (No Bluetooth) 
4 Plastic Folders w/Brads 
1 Pocket Folder of Student’s Choice 
*2 Large Pink Erasers 
*2 (24ct) box of Crayons 
4 Spiral Notebooks (1-subject, wide ruled) 
3 Large Boxes of tissues 
1 pkg of WIDE ruled notebook paper 
*1 bottle of hand sanitizer 
*1 roll of paper towels 
 
**Girls- 1 box of Quart baggies 
**Boys- 1 box of Gallon baggies  

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

   FOURTH GRADE 
1 Backpack   
*48 (#2) Ticonderoga Brand Pencils  
            (No Mechanical Pencils) 
*12 Glue Sticks 
1 Pair of Pointed Scissors 
*4 Highlighters 
*8 Dry Erase Markers (student use)   
1 Zippered Pencil Pouch (No Boxes) 
*1 Pair of Headphones or Earbuds 

 (No Bluetooth) 
2 Composition Books (WIDE rule  

 No spirals) 
4 Plastic (not paper) Pockets folders  

W/brads 
2 boxes (10 Ct) Fine Line/Skinny Markers 
2 (24 Ct) Crayola crayons 
2 Boxes of Crayola Colored Pencils 
1 Personal Pencil Sharpener w/Cap 
3 Large Boxes of Tissue 
3 Rolls of Paper Towels 
1 container of Clorox wipes 
2 Pkgs of Cap Erasers 
 
***Girls - 1 box of Snack baggies 
      1 box of Quart baggies 

2 pkgs WIDE Rule Notebook 
 

***Boys – 1 pkg of RED pens 
     1 box of Gallon baggies 
     1 (4pk) of big Pink Erasers 
 

 

 
 
 

FIFTH GRADE 
 

  1 Backpack  
  *48 (#2) Ticonderoga Brand Pencils  
            (No Mechanical Pencils) 
  *12 Glue Sticks 
  1 Pair of Pointed Scissors 
  *2 Highlighters (Reading) 
  *4 Dry Erase Markers  
  1 Pencil Pouch or School Box  
  *1 Pair of Headphones or Earbuds 

 (No Bluetooth) 
5 Composition Books (no Spirals) 
(preferably 100ct & 5 different colors) 
3 Plastic Pocket Folder W/Brads 
*2 Pkgs of Pens (1-Red & 1- Blue) 
1 Boxed of Colored Pencils 
1 Pencil Sharpener (not electric) 
*2 Pkgs of Large Erase (no Cap Erasers) 
1 Large Box of Tissues 
*1 Pkg of WIDE Ruled Notebook Paper 
*2 containers of Clorox Wipes  
*3 rolls of Paper Towels 
 
***Girls- 1 box of Sandwich baggies 
***Boys- 1 Box of Snack  baggies 
 

 

                       Devine Intermediate School         

 

No BINDERS OR PERMANENT MARKERS 
*The items that are starred* will be collected and kept in the student’s homeroom class. These items may need to be replenished as the school year progresses* 

Your child’s teacher may request other various supplies during the school year. 

 

Supply List 2023-2024 
 


